Lightstar Technology Co. www.lightstartech.com
PM Fiber Pump Laser Protector
Features
：
Low Insertion Loss & High Isolation
High Return Loss & Power Handling
Application
：

Package Dimensions
：
Ordering Information
：
PMPLP
Pass/Reflect
Wavelength
Package Power Fiber Type
Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
9806=980Pass
/1064Reflect
9855=980Pass
/1550Reflect
1=P1(5.5*35mm)
2=P2(70*12*9mm)
0=500m
W
1=1W
2=2W
3=3W
5=5W
A=10W
S=Specify
2=HI 1060
S=Specify
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
5=1.5m
2=2.0m
3=3.0m
4=4.0m
A=2.5m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify